## abandi for the year 2015-2016, Village Nabha, Hadbast No. 290 Tehsil Zirakpur, District S.A.S. Nagar.

U		11						
G Pro	For GnG Promo	gar	S.A.S. Nagar					
		st Officer	Divisional Forest Of	DIVI				
2.0	S/O Harjas Singh 477/800 Share in favour of Jastic Singh S/O Auna Singh S/O Surta Ram, Khasra No. 558(4-0) out of it 954/1600 Share i.e. 2-7-14 transfer of ownership has been done. The mutation is hereby approved.		3	હ			7	
066	Vide Mutation No. 1938 Dated 24/7/2017 by Atma Singh S/O Surta singh	29 Bigha 17 Biswa 10 Biswasi (2 Hectare 51 Air 86.87 Centair) Agricultural	29 Bigha 17 Biswa 10 Biswasi 86.87 Centair) Agricultural	29 Bigha 17 86.87 Centai		æ		
	Atma Singh in favour of Dena Bank S.C.F. No. 12, Phase-3-B-2, Mohali equitably mortgaged. The decision of SLP will be applicable over this	29 Bigha 17 Biswa 10 Biswasi (2 Hectare 51 Air 86.87 Centair) Cultivated	Biswa 10 Biswasi r) Cultivated	29 Bigha 17 Biswa 10 Bis 86.87 Centair) Cultivated	-			
	through Khasra Nc.558(4-0) out of it 147/1600 Share i.e. 0-7-7 for sum of Re 1 90 00 000/- (Rupees One Crore Ninety Lakh) by Jasbir Singh S/O		Pieces 8	Total				
		0-12-10(0-5.26.92) Agricultural	1114/409	Tubewell		.: •:	la .	
-	mortgaged. The decision of SLP will be applicable over this.		557	Tubewell				
	Kajinderpai, and Sanjay Garg Son of Ffein Chaid, and Sint. Fusive Process Kaur W/O Jasvir Singh in equally in favour of Vijaya Bank SCO No. 29,		556	Tubewell	1			ria bardar)
	& G Promoters Village Nabha and 0-14-15 by Ashish Goyal S/O		555	Tubewell				Mann
	0-5 out of it 66/100 Share i.e. 0-3-6, and Khewat No. 147/184, Khasra No.		554	Tubewell				3,49
	Dated 4/6/2015 through Khewat No. 124/160 Khasra No. 412, 479, 480		203	Tubewell				9.30
	No.		552	Tubewell	Cultivator	Singh	S	min
	Mutation No. Sale		551	Tubewell	Self	Atma Singh Son of Surta Singh Son of Harjas	198 Si	147
			Number	Higamon	cultivator	OWNER	No./ Lax	ardar N
	Remarks	Area and nature of	Murabba and	Means of	Name and	Name and detail of		
-	8	7	6	5	4	w	2	

ction No. 7893 Total Pages: 1 Total Pees: 20 Name/designation of Employee: Patwari The copy is correct as per Computer Revenue of 1 printing date 11-01-2018 03:12:18:357 Evening. The Patwari has updated the revenue record in computer till dated 08/01/2018. Signature of Employee 1 Stamp of Punjab Land Records Society, Farad is correct as per computer, Farad Centre Zirakpur, Signature: Sd/- Dated: 11/01/18

## Jamabandi for the year 2015-2016, Village Nabha, Hadbast No. 290 Tehsil Zirakpur, District S.A.S. Nagar.

Name and detail of Means of Murabba and Area and nature of detail of Mo./Tax owner  No./Tax owner  Name and detail of lirigation Name and nature of No./Tax owner  No./Tax owner  No./Tax owner  No./Tax owner  Name and detail of detail of detail of detail of detail of detail of lirigation Name and nature of Name and Singh Son of Surta Singh 1011/600 Share  Pushpinder Kaur Wife of Jasvir Singh 131/960  Share  Name and Means of Murabba and Area and nature of lirigation Name and land and land owner of colors of the picces 1 detail of lirigation Name and land land (Pol. 33-72.30) Name and Name and land land owner of land land owner of the picces 1 detail of lirigation Name and land land land (Pol. 33-72.30) Name and Name and nature of lirigation Name and land land owner of land land (Pol. 33-72.30) Name and Name and nature of land land (Pol. 33-72.30) Name and Name and nature of land land (Pol. 33-72.30) Name and Name and nature of land land (Pol. 33-72.30) Name and Name and nature of land land (Pol. 33-72.30) Name and Name and nature of land land (Pol. 33-72.30) Name and N	Signature of Employee	The copy is rill dated 08/01/2018.  Dated: 11/01/18	nployee: Patwari ne record in compute ne. Signature : Sd/-	Name/designation of Employee: Patwari i has updated the revenue record in comp er. Farad Centre Zirakpur, Signature:	Nam The Patwari has per computer. Fa	Trey action No. 7895  Total Pages: 0 Total Fees: 0 Name/designation of Employee: Patwari and Centre Zirakpur, Signature: Sub- Dated: 11/01/18  Page No. 1 of 1 printing date 01-01-0001 12:00:00:00 Morning The Patwari has updated the revenue record in computer till dated 08/01/2018.  Page No. 1 of 1 printing date 01-01-0001 12:00:00:00 Morning The Patwari has updated the revenue record in computer till dated 08/01/2018.	395 Tota	Try, action No. 7895
Khatoni Name and detail of Khatoni No./Tax Name and detail of Name and detail of Name and detail of No./Tax owner Cultivator Tubewell Singh Son of Surta Singh 1011/1600 Share Ashish Goyal Son of Rajinder Pal 59/960 Share Pushpinder Kaur Wife of Jashir Singh 131/960 Share Singh 87/800 Share Singh 8	Vide Mutation No. 1938 Dated 24/7/2017 by Atma Singh S/O Su S/O Harjas Singh 477/800 Share in favour of Jasbir Singh S/O A: S/O Surta Raun, Khasra No. 558(4-0) out of it 954/1600 Share i.e transfer of ownership has been done. The mutation is hereby approach as the Computer Revenue Record	Prop.						
Name and detail of Khatoni Name and detail of Khatoni No./Tax Name and detail of No./Tax No./T	Vide Mutation No. 1937 Dated 24/7/2017 by Atma Singh S/O Sur S/O Harjas Singh 57/1600 Share in favour of Jasbir Singh S/O At S/O Surta Ram, Khasra No. 558(4-0) out of it 57/1600 Share i.e. transfer of ownership has been done. The mutation is hereby app	g Promoters		7.4				ž
2 3 3 4 5 6 Name and detail of Khatoni Name and detail of No./Tax owner Cultivator Singh Son of Surta Singh Son of Harjas Singh Son of Harjas Singh Son of Rajinder Pal 59/960 Share Sanjay Garg Son of Prem Chand 59/960 Share Pushpinder Kaur Wife of Jasbir Singh Son of Surta Singh Son of Surta Singh 87/800 Share Singh 87/800 Share	through Khasra No. 558(4-0) out of it 147/1600 Share i.e. 0-7-7 for through Khasra No. 558(4-0) out of it 147/1600 Share i.e. 0-7-7 for Rs.1,90,00,000/- (Rupees One Crore Ninety Lakh) by Jasbir Singly Rs.1,90,000,000/- (Rupees One Crore Ninety Lakh) by Jasbir Singly Rs.1,90,000,000/- (Rupees One Crore Ninety Lakh) by Jasbir Singly Rs.1,90,000,000/- (Rupees One Crore Ninety Lakh) by Jasbir Singly Rs.1,90,000,000/- (Rupees One Crore Ninety Lakh) by Jasbir Singly Rs.1,90,000,000/- (Rupees One Crore Ninety Lakh) by Jasbir Singly Rs.1,90,000/- (Rupees One C			×			9	0
2 3 3 4 4 5 0 7 Murabba and Khatoni Name and detail of Name and detail of No./Tax owner of No./Tax owner of No./Tax owner of Name and detail of No./Tax owner of No./Tax owner of No./Tax owner of Name and detail of Name and Name and Name and Name and Name of Khasra owner	Rajinderpal, and Sanjay Garg Son of Prem Chand, and Smt. Pusho Rajinderpal, and Sanjay Garg Son of Prem Chand, and Smt. Pusho Kaur W/O Jasyir Singh in equally in favour of Vijaya Bank SCO Nector-11, Panchkula for sum of Rs.2,50,00,000/- has been equital mortgaged. The decision of SLP will be applicable over this.  1172				П	Jasvir Singh Son of Atma Singh Son of Surta Singh 87/800 Share	•	
2 3 4 5 0 7  Khatoni Khatoni Name and detail of Name and obtail of owner of No./Tax Name and detail of owner of No./Tax Owner of Name and obtail of owner of Owner	Dated 4/6/2015 through Khewat No. 124/100 Kitasia No. 412, 177, 178, 179, 179, 179, 179, 179, 179, 179, 179	3		₩ 19		Share Pushpinder Kaur Wife of Jasbir Singh 131/960 Share		(Patti) Mann Kapuria (Nzz/bardar)
Khatoni Khatoni Name and detail of Name and detail of No./Tax Name Singh Son of Surta Singh Son of Harjas Singh Holl/1600 Share Ashish Goyal Son of Rajinder Pal 59/960  Atma Singh Son of Harjas Singh Holl/1600 Share Ashish Goyal Son of Rajinder Pal 59/960  Rajinder Pal 59/960  Ashish Goyal Son of Remarks Murabba and Area and nature of Remarks Murabba and Area and Number A-0(0-33-72.30)	Rapat No. Equitable Mortgage  2536 Equitable Mortgage  Dated 4/6/2015	(Air 72.30 Centair)	دما	4 Bigha 0 Bir Agricultural		Sanjay Garg Son of Prem Chand 59/960		Revenue 0.7800 Swai 0.47
Name and detail of Name and or Name and detail of owner of owner cultivator Tubewell Singh Son of Harjas Circle 1011/1600 Share Cultivator Total Pieces 1 4-0 (0-33-72.30) 1716		Air 72.30 Centair)	53	4 Bigha 0 Bis Cultivated		Ashish Goyal Son of Rajinder Pal 59/960		Total 1.25
Name and detail of Name and Means of Murabba and Area and nature of detail of detail of cultivator Number A-0/0-33-72 30) Mutation			Pieces I	Total	Self Cultivator	Atma Singh Son of Surta Singh Son of Harjas Singh 1011/1600 Share	199	161/ 147
3 4 5 0 /	Mutation No.	land	Khasra Number	irrigation	Name and detail of cultivator	Name and detail of owner	Khatoni No./Tax	Khewat No./ Reveue/Pati, Nambardar
	Remarks	Area and nature of	Murabha and	5	4	3	2	_